Spannung [Vr] Strom max [Id] RDS(on) typ Gehäuse
UF4SC1200-Serie 1200V 53A 23mOhm, 30mOhm TO-247-4L
UF4C1200-Serie 1200V 27,5A 34A 53mOhm, 70mOhm TO-247-3L,
TO-247-4L
UJ4C0750-Serie 750V 21A to 120A 6 mOhm to 60
mOhm
TO-247-3L,
TO-247-4L
AP-EVAL-UJ4C075018K4S 750 81A 18mOhm Evaluation Board
AP-EVAL-UF3SC120009K4S 1200V 120,0A 9mOhm Evaluation Board
UF3C065030K3S 650V 85A 27 mOhm TO-247-3L
UF3C120150K4S 1200V 18,4A 150mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C120040K3S 1200V 65,0A 35mOhm TO-247-3L
28.03.2024 SiC Cascoden FETs sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
Spannung [Vr] Strom max [Id] RDS(on) typ Gehäuse
UF3SC065030B7S 650V 62,0A 27mOhm D2PAK-7L
UF3SC065040B7S 650V 47,0A 42mOhm D2PAK-7L
UF3SC065080K3S 650V 31,0A 80mOhm TO-247-3L
UF3SC065007K4S 650V 120,0A 6.7mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C065080B7S 650V 27,0A 80mOhm D2PAK-7L
UF3SC120016K4S 1200V 107,0A 16mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3SC120016K3S 1200V 107,0A 16mOhm TO-247-3L
UF3C065080T3S 650V 31,0A 80mOhm TO-220-3L
28.03.2024 SiC Cascoden FETs sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
Spannung [Vr] Strom max [Id] RDS(on) typ Gehäuse
UF3SC120009K4S 1200V 120,0A 8.6mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C065030K4S 650V 85A 27 mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C065030T3S 650V 85A 27 mOhm TO-220-3L
UF3C065040K3S 650V 54A 42 mOhm TO-247-3L
UF3C065040K4S 650V 54A 42 mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C065040T3S 650V 54A 42 mOhm TO-220-3L
UF3C065080K4S 650V 31A 80 mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C120040K4S 1200V 65A 35 mOhm TO-247-4L
28.03.2024 SiC Cascoden FETs sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
Spannung [Vr] Strom max [Id] RDS(on) typ Gehäuse
UF3C120080B7S 1200V 33A 80 mOhm D2PAK-7L
UF3C120080K4S 1200V 33A 80 mOhm TO-247-4L
UF3C120150B7S 1200V 18,4A 150 mOhm D2PAK-7L
UJ3C065030K3S 650V 85A 27 mOhm TO-247-3L
UJ3C065030T3S 650V 85A 27 mOhm TO-220-3L
UJ3C065080K3S 650V 31A 80 mOhm TO-247-3L
UJ3C065080T3S 650V 31A 80 mOhm TO-220-3L
UJ3C120040K3S 1200V 65A 35 mOhm TO-247-3L
28.03.2024 SiC Cascoden FETs sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
Spannung [Vr] Strom max [Id] RDS(on) typ Gehäuse
UJ3C120080K3S 1200V 33A 80 mOhm TO-247-3L
UJ3C120150K3S 1200V 18,4A 150 mOhm TO-247-3L
UJ3SC120040B7S 1200V 40A 40 mOhm D2PAK-7L
UJ3C120070K3S 1200V 34,5A 70mOhm TO-247-3L
28.03.2024 SiC Cascoden FETs sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
Experts on Design-In
for sensors and power solutions
We are here for you. Addresses and Contacts.
Scan here and get an overview of personal contacts!
sensorsandpower.angst-pfister.com
Headquarter Switzerland:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power AG
Thurgauerstrasse 66
CH-8050 Zurich
Phone  +41 44 877 35 00
Office Germany:
Angst+Pfister Sensors and Power Deutschland GmbH
Edisonstraße 16
D-85716 Unterschleißheim
Phone  +49 89 374 288 87 00